
List of Holiday 2025 – India

S.no Date Day Holiday

1 14 January Tuesday Pongal

2 31 March Monday Idul Fitr
3 14 April Monday Tamil New Year
4 1 May Thursday May Day
5 15 August Friday Independence Day
6 27 August Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi
7 2 October Thursday Gandhi Jayanti
8 21 October Tuesday Diwali
9 25 December Thursday Christmas Day

List of Holiday 2025 – Indonesia

1 1 January Wednesday 2025 New year

2 27 January Monday Ishra Mi’raj of the prophet
Muhammad saw

3 29 January Wednesday NEW YEAR Chinese 2576 Kongzili
4 29 March Saturday Silence day(saka new yeaer of 1947)
5 31 March-1 April Monday-Tuesday Eid al-Fitr 1446 Hijri
6 18 April Friday Good Friday
7 20 April Sunday Resurrection of Jesus Christ(Easter)

8 1 May Thursday International Labour Day
9 12 May Monday Vesak Day 2569 BE
10 29 May Thursday Ascension Day of Jesus Christ

11 1 June Sunday Pancasila Day
12 6 June Friday Eid al-Adha 1446 Hijri

13 27 June Friday Islamic New year 1 Muharram 1447
Hijiri

14 17 August Sunday Proclamation day
15 5 September Friday Mawlid of Prophet Muhammad SAW

16 25 December Thursday Christmas

https://publicholidays.in/pongal/
https://publicholidays.in/ramazan-idul-fitr/
https://publicholidays.in/tamil-new-year/
https://publicholidays.in/may-day/
https://publicholidays.in/independence-day/
https://publicholidays.in/ganesh-chaturthi/
https://publicholidays.in/mahatma-gandhis-birthday/
https://publicholidays.in/diwali-deepavali/
https://publicholidays.in/christmas/


List of Holiday 2025 – Philippines

S.no Public Holiday Date Day

1 New Years Holiday 01.01.2025 Wednesday

2 Maundy Thursday 28.03.2025 Thursday

3 Good Friday 29.03.2025 Friday

4 Black Saturday 30.03.2025 Saturday

5 Day of Valour 09.04.2025 Wednesday

6 Labor Day 01.05.2025 Wednesday

7 Independence Day 12.06.2025 Thursday

8 Ninoy Aquino Day 21.08.2025 Thursday

9 National Heroes Day 25.08.2025 Monday

10 All Saints Day 01.11.2025 Saturday

11 Bonifacio Day 30.11.2025 Sunday

12 Christmas 25.12.2025 Thursday


